Position

10

1

12

School

Fulford School

Blackburn Central High School

Cardinal Wiseman

High Tunstall College of Science

Woodchurch High School

Uckfield College

Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School

Bridge Learning Campus, Bristol

Abbey College

Retford Oaks Academy

Aylesford School

Little liford School

SCIENCE

CHALLENGE

Questions per
Active Student

230

163

122

86

81

71

78

62

63

67

57

59

Total Study Time
(hrs)

106.4

14.8

286.9

15.6

1.5

4455

2843

16.4

45.8

76.6

427

479.4

Total Nuggets
Completed

1671

240

3351

162

37

6736

5006

149

724

1299

420

7802

Correct Questions
per Active Student

163

120

69

56

47

44

43

a1

40

37

35

34



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

St Claudine's Catholic School for Girls

Crompton House Church of England School

De La Salle School - Warrington

Southchurch High School Southend on Sea

Kettlethorpe High School

Knole Academy

St Patrick's Grammar School

King's Academy Binfield - Reading

Middlewich High School

Cove School

Lyng Hall School

St Gabiriel's College

Christ the King Catholic High School

55

37

49

56

31

39

37

38

29

37

34

55

20

2.8

53

45.9

262.4

11

2.4

16.9

1271

1.9

891

65.4

01

0.9

55

83

708

3493

15

23

328

1873

24

1260

708

il

32

28

28

28

24

23

23

22

20

18

18

16

14




