SCIENCE CHALLENGE

Position					KEY SCORE
	School	Questions per Active Student	Total Study Time (hrs)	Total Nuggets Completed	Correct Questions per Active Student
1	Fulford School	230	106.4	1671	163
2	Blackburn Central High School	163	14.8	240	120
3	Cardinal Wiseman	122	286.9	3351	69
4	High Tunstall College of Science	86	15.6	162	56
5	Woodchurch High School	81	1.5	37	47
6	Uckfield College	71	445.5	6736	44
7	Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School	78	284.3	5006	43
8	Bridge Learning Campus, Bristol	62	16.4	149	41
9	Abbey College	63	45.8	724	40
10	Retford Oaks Academy	67	76.6	1299	37
11	Aylesford School	57	42.7	420	35
12	Little Ilford School	59	479.4	7802	34

13	St Claudine's Catholic School for Girls	55	2.8	55	32
14	Crompton House Church of England School	37	5.3	83	28
15	De La Salle School - Warrington	49	45.9	708	28
16	Southchurch High School Southend on Sea	56	262.4	3493	28
17	Kettlethorpe High School	31	1.1	15	24
18	Knole Academy	39	2.4	23	23
19	St Patrick's Grammar School	37	16.9	328	23
20	King's Academy Binfield - Reading	38	127.1	1873	22
21	Middlewich High School	29	1.9	24	20
22	Cove School	37	89.1	1260	18
23	Lyng Hall School	34	65.4	708	18
24	St Gabriel's College	55	0.1	7	16
25	Christ the King Catholic High School	20	0.9	11	14